The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRIDE ROBOTICS 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled
2025-01-01
2025-01-01
2025-01-14
2025-01-16
2025-01-19
2025-01-20
2025-01-23

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
BT =REVrobotics
Donation from SHERRY GILCHRIST
Donation from ALEC GILCHRIST
goBILDA
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/13 TO 1/19
FABWORKS
WITHDRAWN: $573.65. DEPOSITED: $220.00.

ID

txn K9H4d4W
txn 66HyY8m
txn AWHmA(g]
txn pSHG6wWAr
txn GKH87VN
txn zVH2INw

Amount

-$183.29
$20.00
$200.00
-$276.91
-$15.40
-$98.05

Balance
$405.20
$221.91
$241.91
$441.91
$165.00
$149.60
$51.55
$51.55

Pride Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Pride Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



