

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRIDE ROBOTICS 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$405.20
2025-01-01	BT =REVrobotics	txn_K9H4d4W	-\$183.29	\$221.91
2025-01-14	Donation from SHERRY GILCHRIST	txn_66HyY8m	\$20.00	\$241.91
2025-01-16	Donation from ALEC GILCHRIST	txn_AWHmAgJ	\$200.00	\$441.91
2025-01-19	goBILDA	txn_p5H6wAr	-\$276.91	\$165.00
2025-01-20	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 1/13 TO 1/19	txn_GkH87VN	-\$15.40	\$149.60
2025-01-23	FABWORKS	txn_zVH2lNw	-\$98.05	\$51.55
	WITHDRAWN: \$573.65. DEPOSITED: \$220.00.			\$51.55

Pride Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Pride Robotics*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.